No
172
103
206
184
162
124
207
38
188
12
114
151
152
87
154
155
176
96
132
123
94
67
97
122
115
116
59
51
52
53
190
170

61
145
71
42
178
157
58
142
143
77
121
158
130
153
40
70
62
63
75
84
118

Long Route

First
Russ
Darren
Andy
Nicholas
Sue
Del
Neil
Tim
Mark
Russ
Maurice
Geoff
Fiona
John
Martin
Lydia
Richard
Peter
Gary
Rob
Charles
Barry
Dawn
Katie
Joe
Paula
Gerry
Andy
Jill
Roderick
David
Peter
Jerzy
Malcolm J
Nigel
lan
Nigel
Glen
Simon
David
Christopher
Phillip
Jonathan
John
James P
Aileen
Adela
Mike
Jacky
Sandy
Paula
Malcolm
Robin
Roma

Surname
Grayston
Rodmell
Wilkin
Cousins
Haslam
Hand
Ridsdale
Joynson
Bissell
Tatershall
Rodwell
Holburt
Oakes
Turner
Dietrich
Dietrich
Randle
Fieldson
Robson
Towns
Bogg
Harrison
Comerie
Hateley
Williams
Wilson
Orchard
Bell
Bell
Burton
Wolsey
Watkinson
Matuszewski
Walmsley
Coates
Waites
Stephenson
Duval
West
Cowood
Brown
Hawksworth
Derwanz
Atkinson
Collingwood
Baldwin
Reperecki
Monk
Reynolds
Gee
Pickersgill
Reid
Tetley
Haigh

Time
3.57
4.05
4.07
4,12
4,18
4.23
4.27
4,54
4,55
5.00
5.03
5.04
5.04
5.06
5.08
5.08
5.17
5.27
5.37
5.37
5.37
5.38
5.38
5.38
5.51
5.51
5.55
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.17
6.28
6.30
6.30
6.37
6.38
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.41
6.41
6.43
6.47
6.47
6.52
6.52
6.53
6.53
6.57
6.57
6.58
6.58
6.58

Position

1st Lady



159
127
128
100
138
15
16
66
131
163
57
120
169
193
139
133
171
200
108
79
80
177
201
125
146
86
189
81
98
10
41
49
50
22
23
48
60
64

14
47

Eric
Katie
Mark
John
Garry
Mandy
Craig
Trevor
Roy
Michael
Brian
Lyndsey
Gordon
Audy
Geoffrey
Martyn
Di
Sharron
Kathleen
Nick
Elaine
John
John
Paul
Peter
Ann
Leslie
Mark
Frank
Mike
Sally
Jenny
Mike
Stephen
Judith
Mathew
Lorna
lain
Tracy
Barbara
Martin

Wrightson
Johnson
Hutchinson
Dally
Burdin
Swift
Dovaston
Beeston
Bainbridge
Fletcher
Richardson
Hedley
Kitchen
Miller
Cannell
Smith
Thompson
Anderson
Young
Spencer
Cowie
Stenton
O'Boyle
Adams
Sharpe
Bell
Wolsey
Oglesby
Harrison
Rayner
Selwood
Hill

Leeds
Newell
Newell
Gladstone
Kelly
Connell
Douglas
Foyston
Russell

6.59
7.08
7.08
7.10
7.13
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.32
7.35
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.45
7.59
7.59
8.04
8.04
8.07
8.08
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.16
8.31
8.34
8.34
8.34
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
9.07
9.40
9.40
9.40

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95



